
BUS 

SM1 St. Mary’s Catholic Academy 

Your safe, reliable and great-value bus service to 

THIS IS A DEDICATED BUS SERVICE EXCLUSIVELY FOR STUDENTS ATTENDING ST MARYS CATHOLIC ACADEMY, BLACKPOOL 

PROUDLY OPERATED BY BLACKPOOL COACH HIRE LTD. 

More information on our website: 
WWW.BLACKPOOLCOACHHIRE.COM 

 

£2 
£3 
£12 

Single 

 

Return 

Week 

 SOUTH SHORE—SQUIRES GATE—COMMON EDGE—MARTON—MERESIDE 

MERESIDE  Langdale Road 07.25 16.10     15.40 

Preston New Road  McDonalds 07.30 16.05     15.35 

Cherry Tree Road  St Georges School 07.33 16.03     15.33 

The Highfield PH  Highfield Road 07.40 15.57     15.27 

Halfway House PH  St Annes Road 07.46 15.52     15.22 

SQUIRES GATE  Lytham Road 07.49 15.50     15.20 

The Farmers Arms PH  Lytham Rd 07.52 15.48     15.18 

Watson Road   Park 07.55 15.45     15.15 

Marton Drive   Tesco Express 07.58 15.43     15.13 

Bloomfield Hotel  Ansdell Road 08.02 15.40     15.10 

Bloomfield Road 08.03 15.39     15.09 

Park Road  Aldi Supermarket 08.05 15.37     15.07 

Whitegate Drive  The Saddle PH 08.07 15.35     15.05 

Park Road Junction of Blenheim Ave 08.12 15.30     15.00 

Hornby Road  The Wainwright Club 08.15 15.27     14.57 

Forest Gate  Junction of Poplar Ave 08.18 15.25     14.55 

No4 Pub 08.20 15.23     14.53 

St Mary’s Catholic Academy   Arrive 08.25     -  -         -  -  

St Mary’s Catholic Academy   Depart    -  -  15.20     14.50 

Read DOWN          Read UP 

Operates on St Mary’s Catholic Academy school days only 

Afternoon departure time may change in line with school finishing 

time on some occasions for example on the last day of term etc. 

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 

Car Park 

Car Park Picks up and drops off 

in the bus bays inside 

the school grounds 

Where to get the bus in the 

afternoons... 


